|

e
s
=

o

R

s
T
— s
e
SRS

=
NSRRI e
NSRS

s
———

e

0

Q)
24| 60.L1D06.001 ASSY BASE ABS YS003A Q9C4 1
23| 86.5A356.100 SCREW MACH M4x*10L B-ZN NYL 2
22| 86.00007.143 SCREW TAP CAP M3%6L BLACK ZINC 4
21{60.L1D05.001 ASSY RC ABS YS003A Q9C4 1
20| 86.20FB4.019 SCREW MACH HEX #4-40 %0.3" NI 4
19| 31.L1D03.001 SHD DVI-DSUB SPTE 0.3T QR9C4 1
18 31.L1D01.001 SHD PANEL-WIRE SPTE 0.3T Q9C4 1
17| 60.L1D02.001 ASSY BKT PCB SECC 0.8t Q9C4 1
16 | 86.5A524.6R0 SCREW MACH FLAT M3x%0.5P*6L NI 4
15|55.L1D01.003 INTERFACE BD 1
14| 55.1D20.002 0D BD 1
13551002002 POWER BD 1
12{55.L1D03.001 CONTROL BD 1
11| 34.L1D01.001 SPG CTRL-PANEL SUS301 01T 1
10| 42.L1D07.001 CVR AC-SOKT PC+ABS YS003A Q9C4 1
S | 86,VZ5266R0 | SCREW TAP FLAT+EXT M4x6L ZN-W 1
8 |86.00273.6R0 | SCREW TAP PH F/10WSH M3%6L C-ZN | 9
7 | 50.L1D05.001 WIRE 30/30P 1571#28 160MM-GLA 1
6 | 56.91L0G.011 LCDM 19 MISOENO4 V.1 AUD 1
S |38.04121.001 TAPE 15%0.05MM KAPTON YEL 3
4 | 47.L7505.001 TAPE AL SO0L*30W FP2037 2
3 |86WA314.8R0 | SCREW TAP CAP M3%134Px8L NI S
2 | 23.4L1D0.001 SPEAKER 2
1 | 60.L1D08.011 ASSY BZL ABS T8020C Q9C4 1
ITEM| PART NO. DESCRIPTION [ VENDOR
I 15 I 16 I 17 I 18 I 19 I 20




